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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for
Residential Mortgage Loan Residential Mortgage Loan

This product is a residential mortgage loan.
This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this
product but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your residential mortgage loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualised For a loan amount of HKS3 million:
Interest Rate

Loan Tenor 30 years

Annualized interest rate based on our Best | Aslow as BLR -1.75%
Lending Rate' (BLR)

Annualized interest rate based on the | The two options
I-month HIBOR? below are available.

a) As low as HIBOR
+14% or BLR
-1.75%, whichever
is lower; or

b) As low as HIBOR
+14%

Annualised 48% per annum of overdue amount.

Overdue / . -
Default Interest If the monthly repayment amount is not paid in full when due,

Rate overdue/default interest rate is charged at the interest rate of 4% per
month on such overdue monthly instalment from its due date until
payment in full when due on daily basis. Overdue/default interest is
calculated on a simple interest basis. The minimum amount of
overdue/default interest is HKS50.

Monthly Repayment Amount

Monthly For a loan amount of HK $3 million:
Repayment
Amount Loan Tenor 30 years

Monthly repayment amount for the | HKS15,425
annualized interest rate based on our BLR'
above

Monthly repayment amount for the | Option (a):
annualized interest rate based on the | HKS15425
I-month HIBOR? above Option (bl

HKS20,004

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee 05% of the original loan amount or HKS5000 handling fee
[whichever is higher] will be charged as arrangement fee when
you accept the mortgage loan offer. Such handling fee will be
reimbursed to you after loan drawdown.

Late Payment If the monthly repayment amount is not paid in full when due, late
FeeandCharge | payment fee will be charged, which is HKS200 per default.
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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for

Residential Mortgage Loan
OCBC Credit (Hong Kong) Limited

Residential Mortgage Loan
2023-12-19

Full Repayment

Frepdy
Early Settlement /
Redemption Fee

N

NI

letter.

«

3% of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
loan on or before 12 instalment.

2% of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
loan after 12" instalment but on or before 24™ instalment.

1% of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
loan after 24" instalment but on or before 36™ instalment.

1 month interest on the outstanding principal will be charged if you
fully repay the loan after 36" instalment without providing 1-month
prior written notice. The outstanding principal is the residual
balance of the loan and interest is calculated on a simple interest
basis with no minimum interest charge.

Partial Prepayment

3% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan on or before 12" instalment.

2% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan after 12" instalment but on or before 24™ instalment.

1% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan after 24" instalment but on or before 36" instalment.

No prepayment fee will be charged if you partially repay the loan
after the 36" instalment.

No redemption fee will be charged.

Additional Information

1. Best Lending Rate (‘BLR’) is equal to OCBC Bank [Hong Kong] Limited (‘the Bank’)'s
Hong Kong Dollar Prime Lending Rate (‘P") as announced in the Bank’s website or by
other means from time to time and subject to change. Our Best Lending Rate is
6.375% per annum as at 31 July 2023.

. Our "HIBOR" means the Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (with reference to the
relevant rate published by The Hong Kong Association of Banks) for Hong Kong
Dollars. As at 19 Dec 2023, our I-month H is 5.62196%

First year means the period of 12 calendar months starting from the drawdown date.
. The terms of prepayment / early settlement / redemption fee are subject to the facility

The minimum loan amount is HK$50,000.
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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for

s N Non-Residential
Non-Residential Mortgage Loan Mortgage Loan
OCBC Credit (Hong Kong] Limited 2023-12-19

This product is a non-residential mortgage loan.
This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product
but please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your non-residential mortgage loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Annualised For a loan amount of HKS3 million:
Interest Rate

Loan Tenor 25 years

Annualized interest rate based on our Best | Not applicable
Lending Rate' (BLR)

Annualized interest rate based on the | The two options
I-month HIBOR? below are available.

a) As low as HIBOR
+2% or BLR
-1.75%, whichever

is lower; or
b) As low as HIBOR
+2%
Annualised 48% per annum of overdue amount.
vera
ge;l::l:n/erest If the monthly repayment amount is not paid in full when due,
Rate overdue/default interest rate is charged at the interest rate of 4% per

month on such overdue monthly instalment from its due date until
payment in full when due on daily basis. Overdue/default interest is
calculated on a simple interest basis. The minimum amount of
overdue/default interest is HKS50.

Monthly Repayment Amount

Monthly For a loan amount of HK $3 million:

Amount Loan Tenor 25 years

Monthly repayment amount for the | Not applicable
annualized interest rate based on our BLR!
above

Monthly repayment amount for the | Option (a):
annualized interest rate based on the | HKS16,889
- 2

I-month HIBOR? above Option (b}:

HKS22,409

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee 05% of the original loan amount or HKS$5000 handling fee
[whichever is higher] will be charged as arrangement fee when
you accept the mortgage loan offer. Such handling fee will be
reimbursed to you after loan drawdown.

Late Payment If the monthly repayment amount is not paid in full when due, late
Fee and Charge payment fee will be charged, which is HK$200 per default.

3
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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for

s : Non-Residential
Non-Residential Mortgage Loan Mortgage Loan
OCBC Credit (Hong Kong) Limited 2023-12-19

Prepayment / Full Repayment
Early Settlement / | 35 of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
Redemption Fee "

loan on or before 12" instalment.
2% of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
loan after 12" instalment but on or before 24" instalment.
1% of original loan amount will be charged if you fully repay the
loan after 24" instalment but on or before 36" instalment.
1 month interest on the outstanding principal will be charged if you
fully repay the loan after 36" instalment without providing 1-month
prior written notice. The outstanding principal is the residual
balance of the loan and interest is calculated on a simple interest
basis with no minimum interest charge.

Partial Prepayment

3% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan on or before 12 instalment.

2% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan after 12" instalment but on or before 24" instalment.

1% of prepayment amount will be charged if you partially repay the
loan after 24" instalment but on or before 36" instalment.

No prepayment fee will be charged if you partially repay the loan
after the 36" instalment.

No redemption fee will be charged.

Additional Information

1. Best Lending Rate [‘BLR") is equal to OCBC Bank [Hong Kong] Limited (‘the Bank")'s
Hong Kong Dollar Prime Lending Rate [‘P”) as announced in the Bank’s welbsite or by
other means from time to time and subject to change. Our Best Lending Rate is
6.375% per annum as at 31 July 2023,

Our "HIBOR" means the Hong Kong Interbank Offered Rate (with reference to the
relevant rate published by The Hong Kong Association of Banks] for Hong Kong
Dollars. As at 19 Dec 2023, our 1-month H is 5.62196%.

3. The terms of prepayment / early settlement / redemption fee are subject to the

facility letter.

N

4. The minimum loan amount is HK$50,000.
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